

CHAMBER MATTER
No. 4

COURT NO.12

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1260/2009

BHAGWAN SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 1/2008)

Date : 24-07-2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Heena Khan, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR

Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Punya Garg, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears on behalf of the intervener.

Hence, Interlocutory application stands dismissed.

(SONALI SAUND)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER